
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Die 
 
 
 

belegte den 
 

 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 
 

 
 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 
 

 
 Laufen 5 km: 
 
 

 
 

Gesamtzeit: 
 
Salzgitter, den 26. August 2012 

ALSTOM RES/GBO

4. Platz

Männerstaffel

01:28:46

00:06:46

00:51:15

00:30:44

Sören Novin

Matthias Seyffarth

Vaughan Bethge


